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# Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address
1. Ken Deluc Aladdin Landscaping 22962 South Harlem

Frankfort, Illinois 60423
(708) 720-2550 (708) 720-9634

2. Alex Alfaro Alaniz Group Inc. 1525 East Chicago Street
Elgin, Illinois 60120

(847) 289-4900 (847) 289-4901
info@alanizlanscapes.com

3. Alfred Garza Alliance Staffing 999 Remington Blvd.
Bolingbrook, Illinois 60440

(630) 679-6802
Cell: (630) 235-2952

(630) 679-6803
algarza@garza-bagdon.com

4. Junis J. Greene Alliance Staffing 4000 West 31st Street
Chicago, Illinois 60623

(773) 847-652-3323 (773) 789-7630

5. Nanette Flynne Briarpatch Landscaping Not Provided (773) 316-4524 Brpatch99@yahoo.com

6. Jesus Unzueta Christy Webber Landscaping 2900 West Ferdinand Street
Chicago, Illinois 60612

(312) 773-533-0477 (312) 533-0771
Jesus@christywebber.com

7. Peg Isaacson Christy Webber Landscaping 2900 West Ferdinand Street
Chicago, Illinois 60612

(312) 773-533-0477 (312) 533-0771
Jesus@christywebber.com

8. Connie L. Rivera City Escape 3022 West Lake Street
Chicago, Illinois 60612

(773) 638-2000
Cell (312) 805-5750

(773) 638-2002
connie@cityescape.biz

9. Evan Kasper City Escape 3022 West Lake Street
Chicago, Illinois 60612

Kasper27@hotmail

10. Jessica Peterson City Escape 3022 West Lake Steet
Chicago, Illinois 60612

(773) 638-2000 (773) 638-2002
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11.

Bernie Harges
City of Chicago
Department of Procurement
Services

21 N. La Salle Street,
Room 403
Chicago, Illinois 60602

(312) 744-1645 (312) 744-7679
bernie.harges@cityofchicago.org

12.

Fred Roberson City of Chicago
Department of Transportation

30 N. La Salle Street,
Suite 600
Chicago, Illinois 60602-2570

(312) 744-3106 (312) 744-3519

13.
Fred Roberson

City of Chicago
Department of Transportation

30 N. La Salle Street,
Room 600
Chicago, Illinois 60602-2570

(312) 744-4146 (312) 744-3519

14.

Kenneth Martin City of Chicago
Department of Transportation

30 N. La Salle Street,
Suite 200
Chicago, Illinois 60602-2570

(312) 744-1863 kpmartin@cityofchicago.org

15.

Robert Kelly
City of Chicago
Department of Procurement
Services

21 N. La Salle Street,
Room 403
Chicago, Illinois 60602

(312) 742-9473 (312) 744-7679
rjkelly@cityofchicago.org

16.

Rochelle Francis Department Of Procurement
Services

121 N. La Salle Street,
Suite 403
Chicago, Illinois 60602-2570

(312) 744-0796
(312) 744-7679

rfrancis@cityofchicago.org

17. Felix Rajas Green Fields Landscape 2021 High Street
Blue Island, IL 60406

(708) 272-7228 (708) 272-7221
greenfieldslandscape@aol.com

18. Miguel Gonzalez H Landscape Not Provided Cell: (815) 347-6111 (815) 815-726-7407

19. Patrick Monaham Kenny Landscape 3370 River Road
Franklin Park, Il

(847) 671-7678 (847) 671-7679
Kennylandscape@yahoo.com
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20. Gabriel Hostalet KGI Landscaping Company Not Provided (847) 675-4881 (847) 679-4221

Kgilandscaping @comcast.net

21. Pedro P. Berreles Moore Landscape 1969 Techny Road
Northbrook, IL 60062

(847) 564-9393 (847) 564-9494

22. Gulzar Singh Pan Oceanic, Engineering Co. Inc. 8501 West Higgins Road
Suite 630
Chicago, Illinois 60631

(773) 601-8408 (773) 601-8409
gsingh@panoceanicinc.com

23. Ferrando Ramirez Rocco Landscaping 1921 Marigold LN
Hanover Park, Il 60133

(630) 546-9791 Roccolandscaping@gmail.com

24. James L. Brigham RR Facility & Grounds
Maintenance Services

6 East Monroe, Suite 1301
Chicago, Illinois 60603
(door code 104)

(312) 236-6169 (312) 263-6301
renaultrobinson@ameritech.net

25. Ruben Flores Rubens Tree Lawn Service Inc. 5235 West Peterson
Chicago, Illinois 60641

(773) 491-5463 (773) 481-9408
rubfloarbolero@sbcglobal.net

26. Ira Sanders Sanders Landscaping Inc. 8200 South Merril Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60617

(773) 374-8773 (312) 374-9097

27. Javier Diaz Seven D 3924 West 62nd Place
Chicago, Illinois 60629

(773) 735-0401 (773) 735-2623

28. Mauro Gavilanes Seven D 3924 West 62nd Place
Chicago, Illinois 60629

(773) 735-2623 (773) 735-2623
7Dmauro@gmail.com

29. Jim Cook Southern Cone Trading Company
(Fresh Cut Flowers)

322 North Craig Place
Lombard, Illinois 60148

(630) 935-3158 Cookjamest@hotmail.com

30. Jack Strom Spectrum Contracting Corporation 1141 Bernard Drive
Addison, Illinois 60101

(630) 916-6800 (773) 435-6627
Jstrom@spectrumcontracting.com
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31. Junius J. Green Truine Logistic 999 Remington Blvd., Suite F

Bolingbrook, Illinois 60440
(847) 652-3323 (866) 789-7690

Juniusgreene@aik,cin

32. George Lytle Turf Care Landscaping, Inc. 1018 Darrow
Evanston, Illinois 60202

(847) 475-1677 (847) 475-5854
Connie@turfcare.com

33. Chris Macauley Walsh Landscape Construction 1050 West Lily Cache Land
Bolingbrook, Illinois 60440

(630) 759-8300 (630) 759-8300
cmacauley@walshlandscape.com


